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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Welter (64kg) GIRONDINI MATTEO RM1
SIINO FEDERICO MIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FALORNI PAOLA SC
SC
PL
CP
SC

CAMELIA ROBERTO
CAVALLARO SIMONA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
PEPE ROBERTO
SAVOCA ALESSANDRO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light Welter (64kg) BONAZZA LEO AN
NASRI MOHAMMED FE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA CL
SC
TS
SC
CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CRISAFULLI SIMONA
FALORNI PAOLA
CAMELIA ROBERTO
PEPE ROBERTO

29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 3 Welter (69kg) BOLOGNA LORENZO MI
CANDELORO STEFANO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC SAVOCA ALESSANDRO SC
PL
MC
CL
SC

CAVALLARO SIMONA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
LUPI ALBERTO
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CRISAFULLI SIMONA

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 4 Welter (69kg) DI LORETO LUCA AN
CREPALDI RICCARDO FE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CAMELIA ROBERTO TS
CP
LB
PL
SC

FALORNI PAOLA
PEPE ROBERTO
PREMOLI SABINA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
CAVALLARO SIMONA

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5 Welter (69kg) ZITO LUIGI FRANCESCO CG
ALFIERI LUIGI CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO CL
SC
SC
TS
CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CRISAFULLI SIMONA
SAVOCA ALESSANDRO
FALORNI PAOLA
PEPE ROBERTO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 6 Middle (75kg) SCHLEGEL ALESSANDRO TO
TERRENOVA DOMENICO CT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO LB
CP
MC
TS
PL

PREMOLI SABINA
PEPE ROBERTO
LUPI ALBERTO
FALORNI PAOLA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 7 Middle (75kg) LIZZI VINCENZO NA
PILLI ANTHONY PIETRO SRF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CL
SC
MC
CP
LB

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
SAVOCA ALESSANDRO
LUPI ALBERTO
PEPE ROBERTO
PREMOLI SABINA

29:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 8 Middle (75kg) BERNARDONI ANGELO CP
DI LORETO VINCENZO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP PEPE ROBERTO SC
SC
SC
TS
LB

CAMELIA ROBERTO
CAVALLARO SIMONA
CRISAFULLI SIMONA
FALORNI PAOLA
PREMOLI SABINA

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9 Middle (75kg) COMPAGNONI ARTURO TO
VISCONTI FEDERICO SA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC SAVOCA ALESSANDRO CL
PL
MC
SC
SC

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
LUPI ALBERTO
CAMELIA ROBERTO
CAVALLARO SIMONA

25:30
25:30
26:30
24:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

10 10 Light Heavy (81kg) SICILIANO FRANCESCO CS
CALABRO' CARMELO ME BLUE RSC R3 1:50

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CL
SC
TS
MC
CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CAMELIA ROBERTO
FALORNI PAOLA
LUPI ALBERTO
PEPE ROBERTO

18:20
17:20
18:20
17:20
18:19

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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